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Participants list in alphabetical order by family name 
 

 First Name Last Name Email Country 

Mr Juho Ahlberg juho.ahlberg@tukes.fi Finland 

Ms Katalin 
Allacherné 
Szépkuthy 

katalin.szepkuthy@biokutatas.hu Hungary 

Mr Javier Arizmendi jarizmendi@zerya.org Spain 

Ms Tatjana Batas tatjana.batas@zg.t-com.hr Croatia  

Mr Giuseppe Boatto segreteria@agrifondomutualistico.it Italy 

Mr Harm Brinks h.brinks@delphy.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Fokko Brüning fokko.bruening@gmail.com Germany 

Ms Elena Alina Butu alina_butu@yahoo.com Romania 

Mr Massimo Canalicchio m.canalicchio@gmail.com Italy 

Mr João Cardoso joao.cardoso@anipla.com Portugal 

Mr Josef Čejka cejka@zddu.cz Czech Republic 

Mr Dimosthenis Chachalis d.chachalis@bpi.gr Greece 

Mr 
Francesco 
Edoardo 

Chessa francesco.chessa83@gmail.com Italy 

Ms Kristine 
De 
Schamphelaere 

kristine@pan-europe.info Belgium 

Ms Aleid Dik aleid.dik@nav.nl The Netherlands 

  Judit Dr Géczi judit.sumegi@contivaagro.hu Hungary 

Ms Olivia Gazso oliviagazso@gmail.com Hungary 

Mr Emilio Gil emilio.gil@upc.edu Spain 

Mr Kevin Godfrey kevin.godfrey@adas.co.uk United Kingdom 

Ms Paula Harkes paula.harkes@wur.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Séverin Hatt shatt@uni-bonn.de Germany 

Mr Željko Herner zherner@gmail.com Croatia 

Ms Saske Hoving saske.hoving@rvo.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Suraj Jamge suraj.jamge@rvo.nl The Netherlands 

Ms Christine Judt christine.judt@fibl.org Austria 

Mr Mario Juretić mario.juretic@gmail.com Croatia 

Ms Beatrix Károlyi karolyibea89@gmail.com Hungary 

Ms Anna Karova annakarova@gmail.com Bulgaria 

Mr Andreas Krumholz andreas.krumholz@suedzucker.de Germany 

Mr Per Kudsk per.kudsk@agro.au.dk Denmark 

Ms Dorota 
Labanowska 
Bury 

dorota.labanowska@gmail.com Poland  

Mr Noah Larvoe noah.larvoe@upc.edu Spain  

Ms Kirsten Leiss kirsten.leiss@wur.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Jozsef Liptak jozsef.liptak2@liptakfarm.hu Hungary 

Mr Edelbis López Dávila edelbis.lopezdavila@ugent.be Belgium 

Mr Andrea Lovazzano andrea.lovazzano@phd.unipi.it Italy 

Mr Simon Lox simon.lox@ilvo.vlaanderen.be Belgium 
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Ms Emanuela Lungu marcuemanuela73@yahoo.com Romania 

Mr Christos Lymperopoulos clymperopoulos@agrenaos.gr Greece 

Mr Peter Millenaar peter@bbleap.com The Netherlands 

Mr Jose Maria Montull josemaria.montull@udl.cat Spain 

Mr Nicolas Munier Jolain nicolas.munier-jolain@inrae.fr France 

Mr Nicolas Nguyen The nicolas.nguyen-the@agrisudouest.com France 

Mr Christoforos Pavlakis   Greece 

Mr Giovanni Pecchioni giovanni.pecchioni@santannapisa.it Italy 

Ms Sari Peltonen sari.peltonen@proagria.fi Finland 

Ms Calypso Picaud calypso.picaud@occitanie.chambagri.fr France 

Mr Michael Raimondi michael.raimondi@ugent.be Belgium 

Ms Aila Riikonen ailariikonen@gmail.com Finland 

Ms Steliana Rodino steliana.rodino@yahoo.com Romania 

Mr Leandro Rodrigues leandro.a.rodrigues@inesctec.pt Portugal 

Mr Julio 
Roman 
Vazquez 

jroman@ecaf.org Spain 

Ms Noemi Salazar Gómez noemi@noemisalazar.com Spain 

Ms Cristina Sanz csanz@coag.org Spain 

Ms Malgorzata Sawczenko gosiasawczenko@gmail.com Poland 

Ms Vera Silva vera.felixdagracasilva@wur.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Nikolay Stanchev nstanchev1@gmail.com Bulgaria 

Mr Clemens Stolk c.stolk@innovaconnect.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Donát Szám szdonat@gmail.com Hungary 

Ms Eva Therhaag therhaag@ruebe.info Germany 

Ms Laura Țicoiu laura.ticoiu@elo.org Romania 

Ms Christy Van Beek christy.vanbeek@bayer.com The Netherlands 

Mr Jan Willem Van Roessel roessel@irs.nl The Netherlands 

Mr Bram Vervisch bram.vervisch@inagro.be Belgium 

Mr Maciej Zacharczuk maciej.zacharczuk@wodr.poznan.pl Poland 

Mr Primož Žigon primoz.zigon@kis.si Slovenia 
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Organising team 
Support Facility for Innovation & Knowledge 
exchange | EIP-AGRI 
 

First Name Last Name Email 

Sarah Beigel sarah.beigel@eucapnetwork.eu 

Riccardo Da Re riccardo.dare@etifor.com 

Sergiu Didicescu sergiu.didicescu@eucapnetwork.eu 

Pacôme Elouna Eyenga  

Albin Hunia albin.hunia@eucapnetwork.eu 

Elisabeth Klingbacher elisabeth.klingbacher@eucapnetwork.eu 

Tiina Köster tiina.koster@eucapnetwork.eu  

Pedro Naves pedromiguel.naves@eucapnetwork.eu 

Marleen Riemens marleen.riemens@wur.nl 

Giovanni Saccarola giovanni.saccarola@ec.europa.eu 

Ineke Van Vliet ineke.vanvliet@eucapnetwork.eu 

 
 
DG AGRI 
 

First Name Last Name Email 

Magdalena Mach magdalena.mach@ec.europa.eu 

Gisela Quaglia gisela.quaglia@ec.europa.eu 

 
 
Communication & Events Support 
 

First Name Last Name Email 

Francesco  Aiello 
events.innovation@eucapnetwork.eu 

Sophie Plattard 

 
 


